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PER-679496
25.7 Crane Lift
Permit

Attcall Civil
Contractors
Pty Ltd

Building C -
Ground Floor
/ Building C
East

Harry
Sotiropoulos
Hesham Zoabi
Reece Blades
Salim Tootooni

7:00 AM
18/12/2025

7:11 PM
20/12/2025

In Progress

PER-672999
21.14
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

Central
Plumbing
Contracting
Pty Ltd

Building C -
Ground Floor
/

Ian Sloey
Michael Giuffre
Rory Maddocks

7:00 AM
15/12/2025

7:00 AM
21/12/2025

In Progress

PER-672999
21.14
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

Central
Plumbing
Contracting
Pty Ltd

Building B -
Ground Floor
/

Ian Sloey
Michael Giuffre
Rory Maddocks

7:00 AM
15/12/2025

7:00 AM
21/12/2025

In Progress

PER-672999
21.14
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

Central
Plumbing
Contracting
Pty Ltd

Building A -
Ground Floor
/

Ian Sloey
Michael Giuffre
Rory Maddocks

7:00 AM
15/12/2025

7:00 AM
21/12/2025

In Progress

PER-672997
21.14
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PRO Electrical
Services Pty
Ltd

Zone A
/ Inground
works along
building A

Adrian
Mckenna
Ky Collins
Peter Craven

7:00 AM
15/12/2025

7:00 AM
21/12/2025

In Progress

PER-672997
21.14
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PRO Electrical
Services Pty
Ltd

Zone B
/ Inground
works along
building A

Adrian
Mckenna
Ky Collins
Peter Craven

7:00 AM
15/12/2025

7:00 AM
21/12/2025

In Progress

PER-672997
21.14
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PRO Electrical
Services Pty
Ltd

Zone D
/ Inground
works along
building A

Adrian
Mckenna
Ky Collins
Peter Craven

7:00 AM
15/12/2025

7:00 AM
21/12/2025

In Progress

PER-672997
21.14
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

PRO Electrical
Services Pty
Ltd

Zone C
/ Inground
works along
building A

Adrian
Mckenna
Ky Collins
Peter Craven

7:00 AM
15/12/2025

7:00 AM
21/12/2025

In Progress
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