Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-679496 25.7 Crane Lift Permit	Attcall Civil Contractors Pty Ltd	Building C - Ground Floor / Building C East	Harry Sotiropoulos Hesham Zoabi Reece Blades Salim Tootooni	7:00 AM 18/12/2025	7:11 PM 20/12/2025	In Progress
PER-672999 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Central Plumbing Contracting Pty Ltd	Building C - Ground Floor /	lan Sloey Michael Giuffre Rory Maddocks	7:00 AM 15/12/2025	7:00 AM 21/12/2025	In Progress
PER-672999 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Central Plumbing Contracting Pty Ltd	Building B - Ground Floor /	lan Sloey Michael Giuffre Rory Maddocks	7:00 AM 15/12/2025	7:00 AM 21/12/2025	In Progress
PER-672999 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Central Plumbing Contracting Pty Ltd	Building A - Ground Floor /	lan Sloey Michael Giuffre Rory Maddocks	7:00 AM 15/12/2025	7:00 AM 21/12/2025	In Progress
PER-672997 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	PRO Electrical Services Pty Ltd	Zone A / Inground works along building A	Adrian Mckenna Ky Collins Peter Craven	7:00 AM 15/12/2025	7:00 AM 21/12/2025	In Progress
PER-672997 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	PRO Electrical Services Pty Ltd	Zone B /Inground works along building A	Adrian Mckenna Ky Collins Peter Craven	7:00 AM 15/12/2025	7:00 AM 21/12/2025	In Progress
PER-672997 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	PRO Electrical Services Pty Ltd	Zone D / Inground works along building A	Adrian Mckenna Ky Collins Peter Craven	7:00 AM 15/12/2025	7:00 AM 21/12/2025	In Progress
PER-672997 21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	PRO Electrical Services Pty Ltd	Zone C / Inground works along building A	Adrian Mckenna Ky Collins Peter Craven	7:00 AM 15/12/2025	7:00 AM 21/12/2025	In Progress